4-H 751-W

CONSUMER CLOTHING

DivisioN

Name

NUMBER OF YEARS IN THIS DIVISION

InpiaNA 4-H CLuB RECORD

Grade —___ Year 20

Name of club

Number of years in 4-H

I have reviewed this project and record and have made comments about progress and project completion.

Signature of leader

Record of Activities

Activities

What I Learned

Date

Record of Purchases

What I Bought

Fiber/Material - Care Required

Total Cost

Reason(s) for Purchases
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Consumer Clothing skills| learned thisyear

What | did to improve my appear ance, grooming, and care of clothing

It is the policy of the Purdue University Cooperative Extension Service, David C. Petritz, Director,
that all persons shall have equal opportunity and access to the programs and facilities without regard to
race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, marital status, parental status, sexual orientation, or disability.
Purdue University is an Affirmative Action employer.

This material may be available in alternative formats.
1-888-EXT-INFO

http://www.agcom.purdue.edu/AgCom/Pubs/menu.htm

Page 2 of 2
Reviewed 11/01



	div: 
	yr/div: 
	name: 
	grade: 
	yr: 
	club: 
	yr/4-h: 
	leader sig: 
	sig date: 
	a1b: 
	a 1a: 
	a 1c: 
	a1d: 
	a 1e: 
	a1f: 
	a 1g: 
	a1h: 
	a2d: 
	a2c: 
	a2b: 
	a2a: 
	a2e: 
	a2f: 
	a2g: 
	a2h: 
	a2i: 
	a2j: 
	a2k: 
	a2l: 
	a2m: 
	a2n: 
	a2o: 
	a2p: 
	b1a: 
	b1b: 
	b1c: 
	b1d: 
	b1e: 
	b1f: 
	b1g: 
	b1h: 
	b1i: 
	b1j: 
	b1k: 
	b1l: 


